
Ден на Радиото 2024 - крайни резултати  

Day of the Radio 2024  - final results

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 50 LZ4UX KN23TB 172 LZ7B KN22HB 139
2 SO 50 LZ1VCT KN22QQ 25 LZ6G KN22PV 25
3 SO 50 LZ1UK KN22HI 0 0

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 144 9A2AE JN86HF 229791 LZ2AB KN32SW 938
2 SO 144 YU7SMN KN05EG 69083 OL7C JO60JJ 803
3 SO 144 LZ2ZY KN13OT 42476 IK4ZHH JN63AX 895
4 SO 144 YO5OHB KN17LQ 40964 IQ5NN JN63GN 930
5 SO 144 LZ6R KN33GN 35785 OE6V JN76VT 916
6 SO 144 LZ2AB KN32SW 22861 S59P JN86AO 994
7 SO 144 YO5BQQ KN17KT 22127 OL3Z JN79FX 661
8 SO 144 LZ1ZP KN22ID 21679 IQ5NN JN63GN 1004
9 SO 144 YO9AYN KN24SW 21587 9A1W JN75ST 787
10 SO 144 YO8WHT KN27SK 21113 S59P JN86AO 726
11 SO 144 YT7ZZ KN05GJ 17372 IK4HLQ JN54KK 769
12 SO 144 LZ1ZLI KN23JB 15198 S59P JN86AO 794
13 SO 144 LZ6Z KN13OO 15041 IQ5NN JN63GN 859
14 SO 144 LZ4PA KN23QO 12271 OM3KII JN88UU 830
15 SO 144 LZ2JD KN23TC 12157 OM3FW JN98AS 860
16 SO 144 YO7LDT KN14WG 11115 S59P JN86AO 664
17 SO 144 LZ2FN KN33AT 10807 9A2AE JN86HF 787
18 SO 144 LZ2BDS KN14HA 9968 OK2O JN89IW 796
19 SO 144 LZ2YO KN13US 9698 OM3KII JN88UU 729
20 SO 144 YO9DBP KN24QX 9102 HA7NS JN97WM 509
21 SO 144 YO7NK KN14WH 8536 OM2Y JN88RS 698
22 SO 144 LZ2EHO KN13OE 8359 SP8WJW KN09TV 756
23 SO 144 YO5DND KN17RQ 8213 9A0BB JN85EI 601
24 SO 144 LZ5M KN22DB 7662 9A8D JN95LM 576
25 SO 144 LZ5ZO KN12UM 7034 S59P JN86AO 758
26 SO 144 LZ1ZM KN32QM 6405 9A8D JN95LM 751
27 SO 144 LZ2QA KN43EK 6344 YT5W KN04OO 588

SO 50MHz SO LZ 50MHz MO 50MHz MO LZ 50MHz
SO 144MHz SO LZ 144MHz MO 144MHz MO LZ 144MHz
SO 432MHz SO LZ 432MHz MO 432MHz MO LZ 432MHz
SO 1,3GHz SO LZ 1,3GHz MO 1,3GHz MO LZ 1,3GHz
SO 2,3GHz SO LZ 2,3GHz MO 2,3GHz MO LZ 2,3GHz
SO 3,4GHz SO LZ 3,4GHz MO MB MO LZ MB
SO 5,7GHz SO LZ 5,7GHz
SO MB SO LZ MB

 SO FM
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28 SO 144 SV2JAO KN10DN 6052 YO9AYN KN24SW 555
29 SO 144 LZ6Y KN32AH 5712 9A0V JN95PE 630
30 SO 144 LZ4JD KN22PU 5662 YT5W KN04OO 382
31 SO 144 LZ2DMX KN33VD 5117 HG6N JN98VD 834
32 SO 144 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 4645 9A2AE JN86HF 660
33 SO 144 LZ1RA KN12MP 4576 S59P JN86AO 708
34 SO 144 LZ1UK KN22HI 4321 LZ2QA KN43EK 329
35 SO 144 LZ1NUL KN22CC 3914 YU7SMN KN05EG 468
36 SO 144 LZ2JU KN34NA 3409 9A8D JN95LM 666
37 SO 144 LZ1RT KN22UJ 2982 YO7LBX KN15PB 355
38 SO 144 LZ2SK KN43EK 2642 LZ2ZY KN13OT 418
39 SO 144 LZ2ZG KN23BE 2640 9A0V JN95PE 445
40 SO 144 LZ1YE KN22QO 2587 YO7LDT KN14WG 222
41 SO 144 LZ4UX KN23TB 2550 SV2JAO KN10DN 392
42 SO 144 LZ1MC KN22VQ 2478 LZ2ZY KN13OT 244
43 SO 144 LZ1VVD KN12SJ 2113 9A0V JN95PE 462
44 SO 144 LZ2LH KN23AQ 1703 HA8V KN06HT 439
45 SO 144 LZ2XF KN33CI 1653 LZ2ZY KN13OT 247
46 SO 144 LZ5AE KN22PO 1587 LZ2AB KN32SW 188
47 SO 144 LZ1GJ KN22IB 1524 LZ2AB KN32SW 252
48 SO 144 LZ1KZ KN22QO 1234 LZ2T KN13WR 175
49 SO 144 LZ1VCT KN22QQ 1102 LZ2T KN13WR 168
50 SO 144 LZ3WU KN22WO 933 LZ2QA KN43EK 224
51 SO 144 LZ1GE KN22EE 896 LZ2AB KN32SW 273
52 SO 144 LZ5PW KN22JD 890 LZ2T KN13WR 192
53 SO 144 LZ2GG KN33WN 841 LZ1UK KN22HI 297
54 SO 144 LZ5IY KN22TJ 645 LZ2ZY KN13OT 252
55 SO 144 LZ2WYY KN13MO 402 YT4X JN94SP 303
56 SO 144 LZ2WE KN13NT 260 LZ4PA KN23QO 183
57 SO 144 LZ2LBB KN22PV 202 LZ1ZLI KN23JB 45
58 SO 144 LZ2STZ KN33WE 148 LZ2QA KN43EK 50
59 SO 144 LZ2TKK KN23TB 125 LZ1YE KN22QO 55
60 SO 144 LZ2PDW/1 KN22LO 107 LZ1PPB KN22QR 37
61 SO 144 LZ1PPB KN22QR 86 LZ2PDW KN22LO 37

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 432 LZ6R KN33GN 11942 HA6W KN08FB 688
2 SO 432 LZ2AB KN32SW 8624 LZ2ZY KN13OT 364
3 SO 432 LZ2ZY KN13OT 8332 S59P JN86AO 642
4 SO 432 YO9AYN KN24SW 4654 YO2LLZ KN05IS 389
5 SO 432 LZ2QA KN43EK 4554 LZ2T KN13WR 364
6 SO 432 LZ2YO KN13US 4370 S59P JN86AO 679
7 SO 432 LZ1ZM KN32QM 3830 LZ2YO KN13US 329
8 SO 432 LZ1NY KN12TM 2896 LZ2AB KN32SW 324
9 SO 432 LZ1RT KN22UJ 2602 YO7LDT KN14WG 256
10 SO 432 YO9DBP KN24QX 2204 LZ2QA KN43EK 295
11 SO 432 YO8WHT KN27SK 2096 LZ2ZY KN13OT 443
12 SO 432 LZ2SK KN43EK 1652 LZ2T KN13WR 364
13 SO 432 LZ1MC KN22VQ 1556 LZ2QA KN43EK 226
14 SO 432 LZ4UX KN23TB 1458 LZ2T KN13WR 160
15 SO 432 LZ2JD KN23TC 1272 LZ1NY KN12TM 176
16 SO 432 YO7LDT KN14WG 1226 LZ1RT KN22UJ 256
17 SO 432 LZ1GJ KN22IB 1222 LZ2AB KN32SW 252
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18 SO 432 LZ1YE KN22QO 1096 LZ2AB KN32SW 181
19 SO 432 LZ2JU KN34NA 1064 LZ2T KN13WR 263
20 SO 432 LZ2XF KN33CI 774 LZ2AB KN32SW 118
21 SO 432 LZ5ZO KN12UM 770 LZ2ZY KN13OT 150
22 SO 432 SV2JAO KN10DN 752 LZ2T KN13WR 376
23 SO 432 LZ3WU KN22WO 750 LZ2QA KN43EK 224
24 SO 432 LZ1RA KN12MP 726 LZ1GJ KN22IB 152
25 SO 432 LZ2GG KN33WN 696 LZ6R KN33GN 108
26 SO 432 LZ2ZG KN23BE 686 LZ2AB KN32SW 279
27 SO 432 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 422 LZ7B KN22HB 130
28 SO 432 LZ2STZ KN33WE 278 LZ2QA KN43EK 50
29 SO 432 LZ2DMX KN33VD 196 LZ2QA KN43EK 58
30 SO 432 LZ5PW KN22JD 186 LZ1RT KN22UJ 81
31 SO 432 LZ2PDW/1 KN22LO 144 LZ1PPB KN22QR 37
32 SO 432 LZ1PPB KN22QR 102 LZ2PDW KN22LO 37
33 SO 432 LZ2LH KN23AQ 88 LZ2YO KN13US 29
34 SO 432 LZ1KZ KN22QO 68 LZ6G KN22PV 34

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 1.3 LZ6R KN33GN 6556 LZ5HP KN12TM 264
2 SO 1.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 5044 YU1LA KN04FR 354
3 SO 1.3 LZ2AB KN32SW 4952 LZ2T KN13WR 310
4 SO 1.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 2580 LZ2T KN13WR 364
5 SO 1.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 2580 LZ2T KN13WR 364
6 SO 1.3 YO9AYN KN24SW 2548 LZ2AB KN32SW 275
7 SO 1.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 1808 LZ2AB KN32SW 252
8 SO 1.3 LZ4UX KN23TB 1324 LZ2T KN13WR 160
9 SO 1.3 LZ5ZO KN12UM 1076 LZ2T KN13WR 136
10 SO 1.3 LZ2XF KN33CI 988 LZ2AB KN32SW 118
11 SO 1.3 LZ2GG KN33WN 776 LZ6R KN33GN 108
12 SO 1.3 LZ2JD KN23TC 380 LZ6R KN33GN 90
13 SO 1.3 LZ2ZG KN23BE 256 LZ2T KN13WR 64
14 SO 1.3 LZ1RA KN12MP 200 LZ5HP KN12TM 50

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 2.3 LZ1NY KN12TM 9224 S59P JN86AO 753
2 SO 2.3 LZ6R KN33GN 8336 LZ5HP KN12TM 264
3 SO 2.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 4024 LZ6R KN33GN 264
4 SO 2.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
5 SO 2.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
6 SO 2.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 824 LZ5HP KN12TM 103

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 3.4 LZ5HP KN12TM 230 LZ1ZB KN12QO 23
2 SO 3.4 LZ2SK KN43EK 10 LZ2QA KN43EK 1
3 SO 3.4 LZ2QA KN43EK 10 LZ2SK KN43EK 1

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 5.7 LZ5HP KN12TM 276 LZ1ZB KN12QO 23

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 SO MB 9A2AE JN86HF 229791

Назад/Back

Назад/Back

Назад/Back

Назад/Back

Назад/Back



2 SO MB YU7SMN KN05EG 69083
3 SO MB LZ6R KN33GN 62619
4 SO MB LZ2ZY KN13OT 50808
5 SO MB YO5OHB KN17LQ 40964
6 SO MB LZ2AB KN32SW 36437
7 SO MB YO9AYN KN24SW 28789
8 SO MB YO8WHT KN27SK 23209
9 SO MB YO5BQQ KN17KT 22127
10 SO MB LZ1ZP KN22ID 21679
11 SO MB YT7ZZ KN05GJ 17372
12 SO MB LZ1ZLI KN23JB 15198
13 SO MB LZ6Z KN13OO 15041
14 SO MB LZ2QA KN43EK 14688
15 SO MB LZ2YO KN13US 14068
16 SO MB LZ2JD KN23TC 13809
17 SO MB YO7LDT KN14WG 12341
18 SO MB LZ4PA KN23QO 12271
19 SO MB LZ1NY KN12TM 12120
20 SO MB YO9DBP KN24QX 11306
21 SO MB LZ2FN KN33AT 10807
22 SO MB LZ1ZM KN32QM 10235
23 SO MB LZ2BDS KN14HA 9968
24 SO MB LZ5HP KN12TM 9574
25 SO MB LZ5ZO KN12UM 8880
26 SO MB YO7NK KN14WH 8536
27 SO MB LZ2EHO KN13OE 8359
28 SO MB YO5DND KN17RQ 8213
29 SO MB LZ2SK KN43EK 8084
30 SO MB LZ5M KN22DB 7662
31 SO MB SV2JAO KN10DN 6804
32 SO MB LZ6Y KN32AH 5712
33 SO MB LZ4JD KN22PU 5662
34 SO MB LZ1RT KN22UJ 5584
35 SO MB LZ1RA KN12MP 5502
36 SO MB LZ1GJ KN22IB 5378
37 SO MB LZ4UX KN23TB 5332
38 SO MB LZ2DMX KN33VD 5313
39 SO MB LZ1IQ KN12PQ 5067
40 SO MB LZ2JU KN34NA 4473
41 SO MB LZ1UK KN22HI 4321
42 SO MB LZ1MC KN22VQ 4034
43 SO MB LZ1NUL KN22CC 3914
44 SO MB LZ1YE KN22QO 3683
45 SO MB LZ2ZG KN23BE 3582
46 SO MB LZ2XF KN33CI 3415
47 SO MB LZ2GG KN33WN 2313
48 SO MB LZ1VVD KN12SJ 2113
49 SO MB LZ2LH KN23AQ 1791
50 SO MB LZ3WU KN22WO 1683
51 SO MB LZ5AE KN22PO 1587
52 SO MB LZ1KZ KN22QO 1302
53 SO MB LZ1VCT KN22QQ 1102
54 SO MB LZ5PW KN22JD 1076



55 SO MB LZ1GE KN22EE 896
56 SO MB LZ5IY KN22TJ 645
57 SO MB LZ2STZ KN33WE 426
58 SO MB LZ2WYY KN13MO 402
59 SO MB LZ2WE KN13NT 260
60 SO MB LZ2PDW KN22LO 251
61 SO MB LZ2LBB KN22PV 202
62 SO MB LZ1PPB KN22QR 188
63 SO MB LZ2TKK KN23TB 125

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 50 LZ4UX KN23TB 172 LZ7B KN22HB 139
2 SO LZ 50 LZ1VCT KN22QQ 25 LZ6G KN22PV 25
3 SO LZ 50 LZ1UK KN22HI 0 0

Place Category Band Call Locator Scores ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 144 LZ2ZY KN13OT 42476 IK4ZHH JN63AX 895
2 SO LZ 144 LZ6R KN33GN 35785 OE6V JN76VT 916
3 SO LZ 144 LZ2AB KN32SW 22861 S59P JN86AO 994
4 SO LZ 144 LZ1ZP KN22ID 21679 IQ5NN JN63GN 1004
5 SO LZ 144 LZ1ZLI KN23JB 15198 S59P JN86AO 794
6 SO LZ 144 LZ6Z KN13OO 15041 IQ5NN JN63GN 859
7 SO LZ 144 LZ4PA KN23QO 12271 OM3KII JN88UU 830
8 SO LZ 144 LZ2JD KN23TC 12157 OM3FW JN98AS 860
9 SO LZ 144 LZ2FN KN33AT 10807 9A2AE JN86HF 787
10 SO LZ 144 LZ2BDS KN14HA 9968 OK2O JN89IW 796
11 SO LZ 144 LZ2YO KN13US 9698 OM3KII JN88UU 729
12 SO LZ 144 LZ2EHO KN13OE 8359 SP8WJW KN09TV 756
13 SO LZ 144 LZ5M KN22DB 7662 9A8D JN95LM 576
14 SO LZ 144 LZ5ZO KN12UM 7034 S59P JN86AO 758
15 SO LZ 144 LZ1ZM KN32QM 6405 9A8D JN95LM 751
16 SO LZ 144 LZ2QA KN43EK 6344 YT5W KN04OO 588
17 SO LZ 144 LZ6Y KN32AH 5712 9A0V JN95PE 630
18 SO LZ 144 LZ4JD KN22PU 5662 YT5W KN04OO 382
19 SO LZ 144 LZ2DMX KN33VD 5117 HG6N JN98VD 834
20 SO LZ 144 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 4645 9A2AE JN86HF 660
21 SO LZ 144 LZ1RA KN12MP 4576 S59P JN86AO 708
22 SO LZ 144 LZ1UK KN22HI 4321 LZ2QA KN43EK 329
23 SO LZ 144 LZ1NUL KN22CC 3914 YU7SMN KN05EG 468
24 SO LZ 144 LZ2JU KN34NA 3409 9A8D JN95LM 666
25 SO LZ 144 LZ1RT KN22UJ 2982 YO7LBX KN15PB 355
26 SO LZ 144 LZ2SK KN43EK 2642 LZ2ZY KN13OT 418
27 SO LZ 144 LZ2ZG KN23BE 2640 9A0V JN95PE 445
28 SO LZ 144 LZ1YE KN22QO 2587 YO7LDT KN14WG 222
29 SO LZ 144 LZ4UX KN23TB 2550 SV2JAO KN10DN 392
30 SO LZ 144 LZ1MC KN22VQ 2478 LZ2ZY KN13OT 244
31 SO LZ 144 LZ1VVD KN12SJ 2113 9A0V JN95PE 462
32 SO LZ 144 LZ2LH KN23AQ 1703 HA8V KN06HT 439
33 SO LZ 144 LZ2XF KN33CI 1653 LZ2ZY KN13OT 247
34 SO LZ 144 LZ5AE KN22PO 1587 LZ2AB KN32SW 188
35 SO LZ 144 LZ1GJ KN22IB 1524 LZ2AB KN32SW 252
36 SO LZ 144 LZ1KZ KN22QO 1234 LZ2T KN13WR 175
37 SO LZ 144 LZ1VCT KN22QQ 1102 LZ2T KN13WR 168
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38 SO LZ 144 LZ3WU KN22WO 933 LZ2QA KN43EK 224
39 SO LZ 144 LZ1GE KN22EE 896 LZ2AB KN32SW 273
40 SO LZ 144 LZ5PW KN22JD 890 LZ2T KN13WR 192
41 SO LZ 144 LZ2GG KN33WN 841 LZ1UK KN22HI 297
42 SO LZ 144 LZ5IY KN22TJ 645 LZ2ZY KN13OT 252
43 SO LZ 144 LZ2WYY KN13MO 402 YT4X JN94SP 303
44 SO LZ 144 LZ2WE KN13NT 260 LZ4PA KN23QO 183
45 SO LZ 144 LZ2LBB KN22PV 202 LZ1ZLI KN23JB 45
46 SO LZ 144 LZ2STZ KN33WE 148 LZ2QA KN43EK 50
47 SO LZ 144 LZ2TKK KN23TB 125 LZ1YE KN22QO 55
48 SO LZ 144 LZ2PDW/1 KN22LO 107 LZ1PPB KN22QR 37
49 SO LZ 144 LZ1PPB KN22QR 86 LZ2PDW KN22LO 37

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 432 LZ6R KN33GN 11942 HA6W KN08FB 688
2 SO LZ 432 LZ2AB KN32SW 8624 LZ2ZY KN13OT 364
3 SO LZ 432 LZ2ZY KN13OT 8332 S59P JN86AO 642
4 SO LZ 432 LZ2QA KN43EK 4554 LZ2T KN13WR 364
5 SO LZ 432 LZ2YO KN13US 4370 S59P JN86AO 679
6 SO LZ 432 LZ1ZM KN32QM 3830 LZ2YO KN13US 329
7 SO LZ 432 LZ1NY KN12TM 2896 LZ2AB KN32SW 324
8 SO LZ 432 LZ1RT KN22UJ 2602 YO7LDT KN14WG 256
9 SO LZ 432 LZ2SK KN43EK 1652 LZ2T KN13WR 364
10 SO LZ 432 LZ1MC KN22VQ 1556 LZ2QA KN43EK 226
11 SO LZ 432 LZ4UX KN23TB 1458 LZ2T KN13WR 160
12 SO LZ 432 LZ2JD KN23TC 1272 LZ1NY KN12TM 176
13 SO LZ 432 LZ1GJ KN22IB 1222 LZ2AB KN32SW 252
14 SO LZ 432 LZ1YE KN22QO 1096 LZ2AB KN32SW 181
15 SO LZ 432 LZ2JU KN34NA 1064 LZ2T KN13WR 263
16 SO LZ 432 LZ2XF KN33CI 774 LZ2AB KN32SW 118
17 SO LZ 432 LZ5ZO KN12UM 770 LZ2ZY KN13OT 150
18 SO LZ 432 LZ3WU KN22WO 750 LZ2QA KN43EK 224
19 SO LZ 432 LZ1RA KN12MP 726 LZ1GJ KN22IB 152
20 SO LZ 432 LZ2GG KN33WN 696 LZ6R KN33GN 108
21 SO LZ 432 LZ2ZG KN23BE 686 LZ2AB KN32SW 279
22 SO LZ 432 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 422 LZ7B KN22HB 130
23 SO LZ 432 LZ2STZ KN33WE 278 LZ2QA KN43EK 50
24 SO LZ 432 LZ2DMX KN33VD 196 LZ2QA KN43EK 58
25 SO LZ 432 LZ5PW KN22JD 186 LZ1RT KN22UJ 81
26 SO LZ 432 LZ2PDW/1 KN22LO 144 LZ1PPB KN22QR 37
27 SO LZ 432 LZ1PPB KN22QR 102 LZ2PDW KN22LO 37
28 SO LZ 432 LZ2LH KN23AQ 88 LZ2YO KN13US 29
29 SO LZ 432 LZ1KZ KN22QO 68 LZ6G KN22PV 34

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 1.3 LZ6R KN33GN 6556 LZ5HP KN12TM 264
2 SO LZ 1.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 5044 YU1LA KN04FR 354
3 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2AB KN32SW 4952 LZ2T KN13WR 310
4 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 2580 LZ2T KN13WR 364
5 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 2580 LZ2T KN13WR 364
6 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 1808 LZ2AB KN32SW 252
7 SO LZ 1.3 LZ4UX KN23TB 1324 LZ2T KN13WR 160
8 SO LZ 1.3 LZ5ZO KN12UM 1076 LZ2T KN13WR 136
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9 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2XF KN33CI 988 LZ2AB KN32SW 118
10 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2GG KN33WN 776 LZ6R KN33GN 108
11 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2JD KN23TC 380 LZ6R KN33GN 90
12 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2ZG KN23BE 256 LZ2T KN13WR 64
13 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1RA KN12MP 200 LZ5HP KN12TM 50

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 2.3 LZ1NY KN12TM 9224 S59P JN86AO 753
2 SO LZ 2.3 LZ6R KN33GN 8336 LZ5HP KN12TM 264
3 SO LZ 2.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 4024 LZ6R KN33GN 264
4 SO LZ 2.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
5 SO LZ 2.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
6 SO LZ 2.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 824 LZ5HP KN12TM 103

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 3.4 LZ5HP KN12TM 230 LZ1ZB KN12QO 23
2 SO LZ 3.4 LZ2SK KN43EK 10 LZ2QA KN43EK 1
3 SO LZ 3.4 LZ2QA KN43EK 10 LZ2SK KN43EK 1

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 5.7 LZ5HP KN12TM 276 LZ1ZB KN12QO 23

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 SO LZ MB LZ6R KN33GN 62619
2 SO LZ MB LZ2ZY KN13OT 50808
3 SO LZ MB LZ2AB KN32SW 36437
4 SO LZ MB LZ1ZP KN22ID 21679
5 SO LZ MB LZ1ZLI KN23JB 15198
6 SO LZ MB LZ6Z KN13OO 15041
7 SO LZ MB LZ2QA KN43EK 14688
8 SO LZ MB LZ2YO KN13US 14068
9 SO LZ MB LZ2JD KN23TC 13809
10 SO LZ MB LZ4PA KN23QO 12271
11 SO LZ MB LZ1NY KN12TM 12120
12 SO LZ MB LZ2FN KN33AT 10807
13 SO LZ MB LZ1ZM KN32QM 10235
14 SO LZ MB LZ2BDS KN14HA 9968
15 SO LZ MB LZ5HP KN12TM 9574
16 SO LZ MB LZ5ZO KN12UM 8880
17 SO LZ MB LZ2EHO KN13OE 8359
18 SO LZ MB LZ2SK KN43EK 8084
19 SO LZ MB LZ5M KN22DB 7662
20 SO LZ MB LZ6Y KN32AH 5712
21 SO LZ MB LZ4JD KN22PU 5662
22 SO LZ MB LZ1RT KN22UJ 5584
23 SO LZ MB LZ1RA KN12MP 5502
24 SO LZ MB LZ1GJ KN22IB 5378
25 SO LZ MB LZ4UX KN23TB 5332
26 SO LZ MB LZ2DMX KN33VD 5313
27 SO LZ MB LZ1IQ KN12PQ 5067
28 SO LZ MB LZ2JU KN34NA 4473
29 SO LZ MB LZ1UK KN22HI 4321
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30 SO LZ MB LZ1MC KN22VQ 4034
31 SO LZ MB LZ1NUL KN22CC 3914
32 SO LZ MB LZ1YE KN22QO 3683
33 SO LZ MB LZ2ZG KN23BE 3582
34 SO LZ MB LZ2XF KN33CI 3415
35 SO LZ MB LZ2GG KN33WN 2313
36 SO LZ MB LZ1VVD KN12SJ 2113
37 SO LZ MB LZ2LH KN23AQ 1791
38 SO LZ MB LZ3WU KN22WO 1683
39 SO LZ MB LZ5AE KN22PO 1587
40 SO LZ MB LZ1KZ KN22QO 1302
41 SO LZ MB LZ1VCT KN22QQ 1102
42 SO LZ MB LZ5PW KN22JD 1076
43 SO LZ MB LZ1GE KN22EE 896
44 SO LZ MB LZ5IY KN22TJ 645
45 SO LZ MB LZ2STZ KN33WE 426
46 SO LZ MB LZ2WYY KN13MO 402
47 SO LZ MB LZ2WE KN13NT 260
48 SO LZ MB LZ2PDW KN22LO 251
49 SO LZ MB LZ2LBB KN22PV 202
50 SO LZ MB LZ1PPB KN22QR 188
51 SO LZ MB LZ2TKK KN23TB 125

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 SO FM MB LZ2PDW KN22LO 251
2 SO FM MB LZ1PPB KN22QR 183
3 SO FM MB LZ2LBB KN22PV 157
4 SO FM MB LZ2TKK KN23TB 125

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 50 LZ7B KN22HB 280 LZ4UX KN23TB 139
2 MO 50 LZ6G KN22PV 166 LZ7B KN22HB 108

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 144 9A0BB JN85EI 307242 G4LOH IO70JC 1692
2 MO 144 9A0V JN95PE 161060 DK5PD JN39VV 1008
3 MO 144 9A8D JN95LM 127090 IS0JHQ JN40LW 957
4 MO 144 YT5W KN04OO 71834 DR7C JO50WB 928
5 MO 144 LZ2T KN13WR 71097 IK4ZHH JN63AX 949
6 MO 144 9A1N JN85LI 63465 IS0JHQ JN40LW 814
7 MO 144 9A1I JN85FS 39239 IS0JHQ JN40LW 810
8 MO 144 LZ1S KN12OO 24500 IQ5NN JN63GN 873
9 MO 144 LZ5W KN22RR 15748 OM2Y JN88RS 914
10 MO 144 LZ7B KN22HB 13389 S59P JN86AO 849
11 MO 144 LZ6G KN22PV 11770 S59P JN86AO 839

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 432 9A0V JN95PE 68852 IQ1KW JN34OP 953
2 MO 432 LZ2T KN13WR 35030 OK2KOJ JN79UG 877
3 MO 432 9A8D JN95LM 27772 DA0FF JO40XL 867
4 MO 432 9A1I JN85FS 26458 IQ1KW JN34OP 735
5 MO 432 LZ7B KN22HB 4036 LZ2AB KN32SW 259
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6 MO 432 LZ6G KN22PV 2144 LZ2AB KN32SW 184
7 MO 432 LZ5W KN22RR 1312 YO9AYN KN24SW 246

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 1.3 9A8D JN95LM 56848 DK0NA JO50TI 766
2 MO 1.3 LZ2T KN13WR 42728 OM3KII JN88UU 741
3 MO 1.3 LZ6G KN22PV 1228 LZ2T KN13WR 148
4 MO 1.3 LZ5W KN22RR 1044 LZ6R KN33GN 128

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 2.3 LZ2T KN13WR 23424 OM3KII JN88UU 741

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 MO MB 9A0BB JN85EI 307242
2 MO MB 9A0V JN95PE 229912
3 MO MB 9A8D JN95LM 211710
4 MO MB LZ2T KN13WR 172279
5 MO MB YT5W KN04OO 71834
6 MO MB 9A1I JN85FS 65697
7 MO MB 9A1N JN85LI 63465
8 MO MB LZ1S KN12OO 24500
9 MO MB LZ5W KN22RR 18104
10 MO MB LZ7B KN22HB 17425
11 MO MB LZ6G KN22PV 15142

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 50 LZ7B KN22HB 280 LZ4UX KN23TB 139
2 MO LZ 50 LZ6G KN22PV 166 LZ7B KN22HB 108

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 144 LZ2T KN13WR 71097 IK4ZHH JN63AX 949
2 MO LZ 144 LZ1S KN12OO 24500 IQ5NN JN63GN 873
3 MO LZ 144 LZ5W KN22RR 15748 OM2Y JN88RS 914
4 MO LZ 144 LZ7B KN22HB 13389 S59P JN86AO 849
5 MO LZ 144 LZ6G KN22PV 11770 S59P JN86AO 839

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 432 LZ2T KN13WR 35030 OK2KOJ JN79UG 877
2 MO LZ 432 LZ7B KN22HB 4036 LZ2AB KN32SW 259
3 MO LZ 432 LZ6G KN22PV 2144 LZ2AB KN32SW 184
4 MO LZ 432 LZ5W KN22RR 1312 YO9AYN KN24SW 246

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 1.3 LZ2T KN13WR 42728 OM3KII JN88UU 741
2 MO LZ 1.3 LZ6G KN22PV 1228 LZ2T KN13WR 148
3 MO LZ 1.3 LZ5W KN22RR 1044 LZ6R KN33GN 128

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 2.3 LZ2T KN13WR 23424 OM3KII JN88UU 741

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 MO LZ MB LZ2T KN13WR 172279
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2 MO LZ MB LZ1S KN12OO 24500
3 MO LZ MB LZ5W KN22RR 18104
4 MO LZ MB LZ7B KN22HB 17425
5 MO LZ MB LZ6G KN22PV 15142
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